Al Hiciano De Gongora (Writing)

PHONE: (425)-502-0674 | EMAIL: alhiciano@gmail.com | WEBSITE: alhdg.com

WRITING CREDITS

Hard-Boiled

Wannabes: A Movement Against
Gun Violence (UCLA Capstone)

Before the Sky was Red: A
Dungeons & Dragons Adventure

Sanctuary: A Superhero Concept

The Great Daniel Truthblade

Wannabes: A Musical Against
Gun Violence- Original Recording
Cast

Wannabes: A Musical Against
Gun Violence

Puffs, or Seven Increasingly
Eventful Years at a Certain
School of Magic and Magic
[canceled]

Radioactive Musicals: Bad Trip

Dramafest: My Love, My
Nightmare

Top 40 Songwriter's Showcase

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Bachelor of Arts, Major: Theater (Integrated Studies

Composer; Music Producer
Playwright; Composer; Lyricist;
Project Coordinator; Performer
Writer; Director; Dungeon
Master; Sound; Art

Playwright; Composer; Lyricist;
Director; Music Director;
Accompanist

Playwright; Director

Playwright; Composer; Lyricist;
Director; Music Director;
Producer; Video Editor
Playwright; Composer; Lyricist;
Co-Director; Music Director;
Producer; Video Editor

Actor: “Bippy,” and 10+ other
roles; Music Spoofing &
Production

Playwright; Lyricist

Playwright

Vocalist; Songwriter

Emphasis) Minor: Film, Television, & Digital Media

Eastlake High School

Aspire: 5-Week Intensive, Voice

Untitled Theatre Co.

UCLA Capstone Initiative

Untitled Theatre Co.

UCLA Bruin Fringe Festival

UCLA Bruin Fringe Festival

The Wannabes Foundation

Eastlake High School

Eastlake High School

5th Avenue Theatre: Rising
Star Project

Eastlake High School

Berklee School of Music:
Cafe 939

University of California, Los Angeles

Sammamish, WA

Berklee School of Music, Boston

Derby Jeffery (Plwrt.)
J. Ed Araiza (Advisor)

Tyler Neufeld (Exec.
Dir.)

Marcie Robledo (SM)

J. Ed Araiza (Advisor)

Addy Keller (SM)

Jimena Portillo, Parker
Smith, Hailey Yocam
(Co-Dir.)

Kate Wold (Dir.)

Orlando Morales

(Advisor)

Sophie Kashman (Dir.)

2024

2023

2023

2022

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2018/19

2021-2024

2017-2021
2018/2019

Awards: UCLA TFT Executive Board Scholarship 2023; Pendleton Award TFT 2022; Florence Theil Herrscher Award in Theater
Arts 2022; International Thespian Society 18-Star Status 2021; Dave Henderson Education Scholarship 2020; Berklee Aspire: 5-
Week Intensive Scholarship 2019

RELATED SKILLS

« Languages: American English (Fluent); Spanish (Fluent)

« Software: Photoshop; Adobe lllustrator; ProCreate; ProCreate Dreams; Blender; Ableton Live; GarageBand; Reaper; QLab;
MuseScore; HitFilm FX; Microsoft Suite; Google Suite

« Instruments: Piano; Voice; Mallet and Rhythmic Percussion; Electronic Digital Instrumentation.

« Dance: Ballet (Balanchine, Pointe), Musical Theater, Contemporary, Jazz, Modern, Fosse, Tap, Character

« Special Skills: Digital Art (Procreate, Adobe lllustrator); 2D Animation (Procreate Dreams, Blender, Traditional/Paper); Basic
Scenic Painting; Basic Stage Combat; Basic Hand Sewing; Dungeons & Dragons GM; Kids on Bikes GM

REFERENCES

Available Upon Request
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