Al Hiciano De Gongora (Writing)

PHONE: (425)-502-0674 | EMAIL: alhiciano@gmail.com | WEBSITE: alhdg.com

WRITING CREDITS

Hard-Boiled	Composer; Music Producer	Untitled Theatre Co.	Derby Jeffery (Plwrt.)	IP
Wannabes: A Movement Against Gun Violence (UCLA Capstone)	Playwright; Composer; Lyricist; Project Coordinator; Performer	UCLA Capstone Initiative	J. Ed Araiza (Advisor)	2024
Before the Sky was Red: A Dungeons & Dragons Adventure	Writer; Director; Dungeon Master; Sound; Art	Untitled Theatre Co.	Tyler Neufeld (Exec. Dir.)	2023
Sanctuary: A Superhero Concept	Playwright; Composer; Lyricist; Director; Music Director; Accompanist	UCLA Bruin Fringe Festival	Marcie Robledo (SM)	2023
The Great Daniel Truthblade	Playwright; Director	UCLA Bruin Fringe Festival	J. Ed Araiza (Advisor)	2022
Wannabes: A Musical Against Gun Violence- Original Recording Cast	Playwright; Composer; Lyricist; Director; Music Director; Producer; Video Editor	The Wannabes Foundation	Addy Keller (SM)	2021
Wannabes: A Musical Against Gun Violence	Playwright; Composer; Lyricist; Co-Director; Music Director; Producer; Video Editor	Eastlake High School	Jimena Portillo, Parker Smith, Hailey Yocam (Co-Dir.)	2020
Puffs, or Seven Increasingly Eventful Years at a Certain School of Magic and Magic [canceled]	Actor: "Bippy," and 10+ other roles; Music Spoofing & Production	Eastlake High School	Kate Wold (Dir.)	2020
Radioactive Musicals: Bad Trip	Playwright; Lyricist	5th Avenue Theatre: Rising Star Project	Orlando Morales (Advisor)	2020
Dramafest: My Love, My Nightmare	Playwright	Eastlake High School	Sophie Kashman (Dir.)	2019
Top 40 Songwriter's Showcase	Vocalist; Songwriter	Berklee School of Music: Cafe 939		2018/19

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Bachelor of Arts, Major: Theater (Integrated Studies Emphasis) Minor: Film, Television, & Digital Media	University of California, Los Angeles	2021-2024
Eastlake High School	Sammamish, WA	2017-2021
Aspire: 5-Week Intensive, Voice	Berklee School of Music, Boston	2018/2019

Awards: UCLA TFT Executive Board Scholarship 2023; Pendleton Award TFT 2022; Florence Theil Herrscher Award in Theater Arts 2022; International Thespian Society 18-Star Status 2021; Dave Henderson Education Scholarship 2020; Berklee Aspire: 5-Week Intensive Scholarship 2019

RELATED SKILLS

- Languages: American English (Fluent); Spanish (Fluent)
- **Software:** Photoshop; Adobe Illustrator; ProCreate; ProCreate Dreams; Blender; Ableton Live; GarageBand; Reaper; QLab; MuseScore; HitFilm FX; Microsoft Suite; Google Suite
- Instruments: Piano; Voice; Mallet and Rhythmic Percussion; Electronic Digital Instrumentation.
- Dance: Ballet (Balanchine, Pointe), Musical Theater, Contemporary, Jazz, Modern, Fosse, Tap, Character
- Special Skills: Digital Art (Procreate, Adobe Illustrator); 2D Animation (Procreate Dreams, Blender, Traditional/Paper); Basic Scenic Painting; Basic Stage Combat; Basic Hand Sewing; Dungeons & Dragons GM; Kids on Bikes GM

REFERENCES

Available Upon Request